V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 1 - All Ages

Num Name

0273
0267
0270
0269
0261
0274
0278
0255
0280
0266
0268
0276
0271
0250
0277
0259
0251
0258
0283
0281
0252
0284
0257
0275
0254
0282
0249
0285
0260
0279
0272
0248
0256
0615

Gregoire, Sadie
Goethals, Anastasia
Tipan, Leighton
Diboll, Lexi
Menjo, Tiesha
Macleod, Colbie
Dunning, Quinn
Clatworthy, Leah
Warwaruk, Emily
ANONYMOUS
Diboll, Logan
Zalluski, Karmen
Roberts, Sia

Ball, Victoria
Devonald, Jemma
Welwood, Jaxine
Blewett, Madelyn
Wach, Anna

Club/Team

Elites

Elites

Elites

Elites
Corydon Gym.
Lundar
Neepawa
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Elites

Elites
Neepawa
Elites
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Isaac Catcheway, Miklaylia Prair. Reign

Dreger , Emrynn
Fraser, Matilda

Richardson, Scarlett

Kuffner, Claire

Mollica Lazzaro, Makayla

Russin, Agnes
Gray, Ellarya
Vandoorne, Avaiah
St. Jacques, Sierra
Johnston, Kaly
Leach, Mackenzie
Abramov, Katla
Fung, Elise
Rapson, Lexi
Eligh, Macy

Level 2 -2017

Num Name

0359
0332
0357
0354
0333
0358
0355
0356

Schmall, Kadynce
Kukielka, Kiera
Stone, Isabelle
Lux, Hannah
Meredith, Stella
Haynes, Abigail
Marchand, Ella
Nelson, Charlee

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Southport
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Eagles

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Elites

Eagles
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa

Club/Team

Elites

Kips

Prairie View
Prair. Reign
Kips

Eagles
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Level 2 - 2016 Group A

Num Name

Club/Team

0386 Adams, Taelyn Panthers
0387 Jean Jacques, Meah Panthers
0395 Ray, CleaL Corydon Gym.
0374 Sinclair, Airabella Selkirk
0396 Maher, Marlowe Corydon Gym.
0368 Perez, Linden Kips
0401 Eisma, Sloan Elites
0391 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0380 Mason, Nakiyah Tamarack
March 2, 2025 7:16:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.850 100§
9.216 100G
9.316 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.166 10.0G
9.016 10.0G
8.883 1005
9.100 100G
9.066 10.0 G
9.15010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.13310.0G
8.933 1005
8.966 100§
9.03310.0G
8.700 100§
8.616 10085
9.03310.0G
8.966 1005
9.13310.0G
8.650100S
8.566 1005
8.600 100§
8.850 100§
8.500 100§
8.350 100§
9.000 10.0G
8.383 10085
8.750 100§
8.350 100§
9.13310.0G
8.700 100§
8.516 10085
8.566 100§

Vault
Score Place
9.11610.0]
8.666 1003
8.783 1002
8.466 1006
8.566 1005
6.300 10.07
8.65010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.200 10.02
9.11610.03
8.466 1007
9.000 10.04
8.900 1005
8.3501008
8.600 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.0G
8.983 1008
8.950 1005
9.166 100G
8.583 100§
8.783 100§
8.983 1005
8.500 100§
8.866 100§
8.816100S
9.283 10.0G
9.016 100G
9.18310.0G
8.000 100§
8.866 100§
8.866 1005
8.750 100§
8.350 1008
8.950 1005
9.13310.0G
8.816100S
8.916 10085
8.666 1005
7.583 1008
8.933 1008
8.300 100§
7.60010.0B
8.700 100§
8.983 1005
8.600 100§
7.900 100
7.700 1008
7.3831008
6.700 10.0 B

Ubars
Score Place
8.95010.04
9.16610.02
9.08310.03
8.70010.06
9.366 10.0 |
8.900 1005
8.266 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.01
8.966 1003
8.95010.04
8.550 1006
9.000 10.02
8.883 1005
7.36610.08
7.88310.07

Beam
Score Place
9.316 100G
9.150 100G
9.31610.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.53310.0G
9.31610.0G
9.333 100G
9.266 10.0G
9.266 10.0G
9.083 10.0G
8.516100S
8.716 100§
8.883 1005
9.45010.0G
8.966 10.0S
9.100 10.0G
9.18310.0G
9.016 100G
8.516 10085
8.150 100§
8.766 10.0S
8.666 1005
8.800 100§
9.23310.0G
8.700 100§
8.766 10.0S
8.733 100§
8.350 100§
7.900 100 B
8.766 10.0S
8.116 100§
7.766 1008
8.100 100§
7.433 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.02
9.083 10.04
9.16610.03
8.65010.05
6.900 10.07
9.400 10.0 |
8.200 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.48310.0 1
9.01610.03
9.000 10.04
9.450 10.02
8.8161005
8.600 1007
8.766 1006
8.166 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.433100G
9.216 100G
8.866 1005
9.15010.0G
9.03310.0G
9.066 10.0G
8.933 1008
9.200 10.0G
8.80010.0S
8.91610.0S
8.91610.0S
8.766 10.0S
8.600 100§
9.166 10.0G
8.71610.0S
8.833 1005
8.800 1008
8.9161008
8.833 100§
8.75010.0S
8.733 100§
8.800 1008
8.700 100§
9.066 10.0G
8.333 1008
8.933 1008
8.883 100§
8.766 10.0S
8.450 100§
8.15010.0S
8.400 10.0S
8.566 100§
8.516 1008
7.80010.0B

Floor
Score Place
9.21610.0]
9.050 10.02
8.800 1005
8.433 1006
8.95010.04
8.98310.03
8.15010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.51610.0]
8.73310.04
9.03310.03
8.55010.06
8.700 10.05
8.41610.07
7.533 1008

All-Around

Score Place
36.632
36.565
36.448
36.416
36.315
36.181
36.132
36.066
35.998
35.965
35.965
35.631
35.599
35.582
35.581
35.499
35.349
35.315
35.265
35.166
34.965
34.948
34.766
34.732
34.466
34.349
34.216
34.199
34.083
33.866
33.549
32.732
32.515
30.499

All-Around

Score Place
36.565 1
35.965
35.832
34.249
33.782
33.583
33.266

~N N bW

All-Around

Score Place
37.216 1
36.698
35.799
35.499
35.366
35.083
32.898
32.182
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2016 Group B

Num Name

0365
0370
0389
0369
0388
0381
0397
0398
0375
0392

Wall, Alexa
Gutierrez, Emily
Gooch, Olivia
Naron, Chloe
Laing, Skyla
Thiessen, Olivia
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
Wlock, Molly
Webber, June

Club/Team

Morden

Kips

Panthers

Kips

Panthers
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk

Prair. Reign

Level 2 - 2016 Group C

Num Name

0390
0403
0372
0399
0402
0384
0376
0371
0382
0400

Hoffman, Peyton

Cowtun, Maya

Janzen, Elizabeth

Club/Team
Panthers
Springers

Kips

Zamora, Wilma Andrea Corydon Gym.

Poirier, Nash

Bieganski, Alayna

Hamm, Sveya
McRae, Emily
Bourrier, Hazel

Maksymowicz, Rose

Elites
Neepawa
Selkirk

Kips
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.

Level 2 - 2016 Group D

Num Name

0379
0366
0377
0383
0394
0385
0367
0373
0378

Dempster, Hailey
Loewen, Beckette

Marusyk, Violet

Benjamin, Amelia

Nelson, Daniella

Chandler, Ashlyn

Blais, Livvi
Vergara, Sarai
Hamm, Mila

Club/Team

Selkirk
Morden
Selkirk
Tamarack
Eagles
Neepawa
Morden
Kips
Selkirk

Level 2 - 2015 Group A

Num Name

0477
0475
0453
0486
0452
0489
0473
0470
0468

March 2, 2025

Vodon, Olivia
Birnie, Lennon
Mack, Dawn
Klassen, Neveah
Peters, Sabrina
Nickel, Leah
Otsuji, Noa
Kormylo, Callie
Teall, Alexandra

Club/Team

Eagles
Neepawa

Kips
Tamarack
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Southport
Selkirk

Prairie View

7:16:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.0 1T
9.000 10.04
9.08310.03
9.10010.0 1T
8.983 1005
8.866 1006
8.666 1009
8.766 1007
8.366 10010
8.683 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.20010.0 1T
9.15010.03
8.966 10.0 5T
9.11610.04
8.966 100 5T
8.933 1008
8.666 1009
8.950 1007
8.566 10010

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1004
9.31610.0]
8.750 1008
8.983 1003
8.900 100 5T
8.900 100 5T
9.01610.02
8.600 1009
8.800 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.400 10.02
8.800 10.07T
9.25010.04
9.35010.03
8.800 10.07T
8.850 1006
8.950 1005
5.500 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.683 1003
8.616 1004
8.600 1005
8.416 1006
8.383 1007
8.816 1002
7.88310.0 10
8.3501008
7.91610.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.21610.03
9.43310.0 ]
9.31610.02
8.766 1005
8.7331006T
9.03310.04
8.6501008
8.7331006T
8.30010010
8.466 1009

Ubars
Score Place
8.916100]
8.600 1005
8.533 1007
8.783 1002
8.6161004
8.266 1008
6.86610.09
8.6331003
8.550 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.04
9.23310.01T
9.23310.01T
9.16610.03
8.683 1006
8.366 1007
8.9331005
8.3001008
7.65010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0
8.966 1003
8.833 1005
8.883 1004
8.4161008
9.016 10.02
8.600 1006
8.450 1007
8.350 1009
7.50010.0 10

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.0 1
9.20010.05
9.31610.04
9.45010.02
9.38310.03
8.966 1006
8.866 1007
8.8331008
8.483 1009
8.350 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.33310.0 |
8.566 1008
8.683 1005
8.666 1006
8.65010.07
8.8331003
9.000 10.02
8.733 1004
7.76610.09

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.13310.04
9.53310.0]
8.600 1008
9.050 10.06
9.483 10.02
8.766 1007
9.10010.05
7.45010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.600 10-06T
9.366 10.0 |
9.05010.03
8.73310.04
9.11610.02
8.600 10-06T
8.55010.08
8.700 10.05
8.41610.09
8.10010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.4831001T
9.483 100 1T
9.08310.05
9.18310.03
8.900 1006
8.68310.08
9.100 10.04
8.81610.07
8.33310010
8.65010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
8.65010.05
9.10010.02
8.61610.06
8.600 10.07
8.71610.04
8.85010.03
7.76610.09
8.20010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.02
9.016 10.04
9.06610.03
9.18310.0]
8.83310.07
8.88310.05
8.866 1006
8.78310.08
7.83310.09

All-Around

Score Place
36.083
36.015
35.582
35.316
34,931
34.865
34.632
33.799
33.482
32.199
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All-Around

Score Place
37.449
37.316
36.865
36.365
36.132
35.648
35.549
35.048
34.066
34.032
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All-Around

Score Place
36.399 1
35132 2
35.066 3
35.048 4
34766 5
34,715 6
33.732 7T
33.732 7T
33316 9

All-Around

Score Place
36.816
36.782
36.632
36.199
35916
35.532
35.415
35.133
28.433
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2015 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0474 Valderama, Riley Springers
0464 Barabin, Cierra Panthers
0490 Rosenblat, Eloise Corydon Gym.
0456 Kenyon, Nora Kips
0454 Mayuga, Audrey Kips
0487 Rachul, Hannah Morden
0478 Kiazyk, Peyton Eagles
0455 Goodman, Ariana Kips
0471 Goertzen, Eden Selkirk
0457 Matheson, Mckinley Kips
Level 2 - 2015 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0459 Okrainec, Harlow Kips
0467 Schott, Aspen Panthers
0465 Rose, Aubreigh Panthers
0463 Edwards, Morgan Elites
0469 Wiley, Taelyn Prairie View
0488 ANONYMOUS Morden
0458 Goldstein, Natalie Kips
0466 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
0472 Levreault, Ava Selkirk
0476 Watson, Scarlett Neepawa
Level 2 - 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0405 Duguay, Maryanne Panthers
0406 Robinson, Scarlett Panthers
0407 Walker, Mila Panthers
0404 Gaudry, Lia Panthers
0444 Volans , Brylee Southport
0440 Ogal, Jadyn Selkirk
0441 Price, Aria Selkirk
0431 Klatt, Aria Morden
Level 2 - 2014 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0409 Boissonneault, Amelie Panthers
0408 Obirek, Charlie Panthers
0445 Leonhart, Livia Southport
0446 Leonhart, Alara Southport
0447 Massinon, Taylor Southport
0411 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
0432 Omoleye, Feyi Morden
Level 2 - 2014 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0418 Lavallee, Emma Elites
0412 Ste.Marie, Emersyn Tamarack
0419 Webster, Laine Elites
0434 Friesen, Taylor Morden
0433 Sheldon, Jillian Morden
0420 Braun, Willow Elites
0442 Gray, Brinnley Selkirk
0448 Phipps, Anaya Southport

March 2, 2025 7:16:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0 1T
9.45010.0 1T
9.10010.03
8.75010.09T
9.05010.04T
8.950 1007
9.050 10.04T
9.000 10.06
8.8501008
8.75010.09T

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.01T
9.50010.0 1T
8.950 1005
9.25010.03
9.050 10.04
8.850 1006
8.800 1007
8.400 1008
8.050 10010
8.300 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.03
9.47510.0 ]
9.27510.04
9.45010.02
8.725 1007
9.07510.05
8.7751006
7.65010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.0]
9.22510.02
8.52510.07
8.800 1005
8.850 1004
8.650 1006
9.05010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10-03T
8.800 10-03T
8.900 1001
8.650 1008
8.700 100 6T
8.8251002
8.700 1006T
8.750 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 10.02
8.5161007
9.21610.03
9.33310.0]
8.716 1004
8.683 1005T
8.266 1008
8.6831005T
7.45010.09T
7.45010.09T

Ubars
Score Place
8.9161003T
8.966 1002
8.9161003T
8.283 1006
9.200 10.0
8.766 1005
8.000 1008
8.233 1007
7.86610.09
7.68310.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
9.383 10.0 |
9.20010.03
9.166 10.04
9.21610.02
8.100 1006
8.366 1005
7.63310.07
7.00010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.10010.02
8.90010.04
8.150 1005
9.05010.03
7.85010.06
7.56610.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.483100]
8.4161003T
7.40010.08
8.433 1002
8.4161003T
7.46610.07
8.133 1006
8.233 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.48310.0
9.016 10.07
9.03310.06
9.166 10.04
9.050 10.05
9.233 1003
8.13310010
8.9161008
8.700 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
8.450 1009
8.500 1008
9.000 10.02
8.766 10.04
8.733 1005
8.833 1003
8.700 1006
8.683 1007
8.116 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.53310.0 1
9.45010.02
8.966 1004
8.383 1007
9.100 10.03
8.56610.05
8.366 1008
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.433 10.02
9.51610.0]
8.733 1004
9.01610.03
8.583 1006
8.633 1005
7.91610.07

Beam
Score Place
9.083 10.0
8.733 1004
9.033 10.02
8.716 1005
8.700 1006
8.783 1003
8.400 1007
8.2331008

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.366 10.0 |
8.73310.06
8.700 10.07T
8.78310.05
8.95010.03
8.81610.04
8.65010.09
8.700 10.07T
8.40010.010

Floor
Score Place
8.98310.02
8.900 10.04
9.400 10.0 |
8.93310.03
8.36610.08
8.41610.07
8.45010.06
8.25010.09
8.81610.05
7.93310010

Floor
Score Place
9.3331003
9.50010.0 |
9.266 10.04
9.45010.02
8.900 1005
8.716 1006
8.61610.07
8.38310.08

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.066 10.02
8.81610.05
8.96610.03
7.966 10.07
8.83310.04
8.333 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.60010.04
8.766 1001
8.75010.02
8.18310.07
8.066 1008
8.68310.03
8.500 10-05T
8.500 10.05T

All-Around
Score Place

37.399
36.815
36.065
35.816
35.715
35.633
35.365
34.466
33.916
33.300

All-Around
Score Place

36.599
35.816
35.766
35.466
35.382
34.765
34.083
33.583
33.415
32.032

All-Around
Score Place

37.649
37.625
36.673
36.499
34.825
34.723
33.390
31.483

All-Around
Score Place

37.658
36.907
34.974
34.932
34.449
33.966
32.865

All-Around
Score Place

34.966
34.715
34.083
33.982
33.882
33.757
33.733
33.716
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0436 Doell, Arya Morden
0410 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers
0414 Brydon, Avery Kips
0426 Semus, Isabelle Corydon Gym.
0425 Murphy, Elise Corydon Gym.
0429 Johnson, Ally Lundar
0435 Omidiora, Joanna Joy Morden
0424 Van Leeuwen, Harper Corydon Gym.
Level 2 - 2013 Group B
Num Name Club/Team
0421 Dela Cruz, Soleeya Elites
0443 Trippier, Kenzie Selkirk
0416 Ferguson, Hadley Neepawa
0438 Omoleye, Doyi Morden
0422 Wieringa, Hailey Elites
0616 Pearce, Brielle Neepawa
0449 Wood, Atlee Southport
0415 Zaluski, Aria Kips
0437 Gacutan, Mackenzie Morden
Level 2-2011 & 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0413 Harder, Nevaeh Tamarack
0417 Bryant, Alora Neepawa
0450 Allen, Molly Southport
0439 Penner, Brielle Morden
0451 Otsuji, Kaiya Southport
0430 Nikkel, Leighton Lundar
0427 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym.
Level 3-2017

Num Name Club/Team
0265 McGregor, Tenley Springers
0264 Torres, Mia Springers
Level 3 - 2016 Group A
Num Name Club/Team
0289 Devaney, Piper Kips
0320 McKinnon, Sage Springers
0295 Buechler, Noelle Springers
0290 McCartney, Alia Kips
0321 Mann, Kinley Springers
0315 Esposito, Giuliana Panthers
0301 Bishop, Brooklyn Tamarack
Level 3 - 2016 Group B
Num Name Club/Team
0305 Toni, Heather Corydon Gym.
0291 Colquhoun, Lennon Kips
0297 Stevenson, Shae Springers
0292 Dyck, Adalein Kips
0322 Reznikova, Anastasiia Springers
0296 Slater, Jane Springers
0316 Dressler, Kaylee Panthers

March 2, 2025

7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0
9.15010.02
9.12510.03
7.85010.08
8.400 1006
8.37510.07
8.800 1004
8.450 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.25010.0
8.9751005
9.050 10.04
8.950 1006
9.15010.03
8.700 1007
8.4251008
8.350 1009

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.000 10.02
9.100 10.0
8.8751004
8.8251005
8.750 1006
8.550 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.933100]
8.350 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.733 1004
9.016 10.02
8.9331003
8.666 1005
8.383 1006
8.100 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.766 10.0 5T
8.9831003
8.950 1004
8.766 10.0 5T
9.000 10.02
8.566 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1001
7.28310.07
8.483 1003
8.200 1005
8.666 1002
8.216 1004
7.81610.06
7.15010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.750 1003
8.400 1005
8.4331004
8.800 1002
7.16610.09
8.350 1006
7.93310.07
7.46610.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 1003
8.200 1007
8.333 1002
8.266 1005
8.233 1006
8.683100]
8.283 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 10.0 1
9.03310.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
9.100 10.02
8.666 1003
8.033 1005
7.900 10.07
8.083 1004
7.916 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.18310.02
8.8331003T
9.200 10.0 |
8.783 1005
7.91610.07
8.250 1006
8.8331003T

Beam
Score Place
8.666 1005
9.25010.01
8.8161003
9.10010.02
8.733 1004
8.433 1007
8.566 1006
8.050 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.266 10.02
9.21610.03
9.33310.0 |
8.850 1007
8.900 1006
8.966 1005
8.350 1009
8.733 1008
9.083 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
9.10010.02
8.766 1004
8.583 1006
8.9331003
8.333 1007
8.600 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.183 10.02
9.266 10.0 |

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.98310.02
8.283 1005
8.61610.04
8.233 1006
8.966 1003
7.35010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.03T
9.10010.03T
8.166 1007
9.15010.02
9.266 10.0 |
8.900 1005
8.200 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.02
9.366 10.0 |
8.28310.06
8.70010.03
8.03310.07
8.63310.04
8.366 10.05
7.95010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.98310.03
9.216 1001
9.18310.02
8.66610.05
8.33310.06
8.966 10.04
8.283 10.07T
8.283 10.07T
7.900 10.09

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0 1
8.86610.03
8.600 1005
8.983 10.02
8.566 1006
8.51610.07
8.73310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.01
7.91610.02

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.0 |
8.90010.02
8.283 1005
8.63310.04
8.68310.03
7.200 1006
7.18310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.81610.04
8.98310.03
8.33310.07
9.200 10.0 |
8.75010.05
8.68310.06

All-Around
Score Place

35.499
35.049
34.707
33.850
33.832
33.657

1

33.548
31.600

0 NN AW

All-Around

Score Place
36.615
36.432
35.891
34.999
34.983
34.248
33.683
33.374
32.799

—_
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All-Around

Score Place
35.566 1
35.166
34.799
34.707
34.557
34.282
34.166

~N O bW

All-Around

Score Place
36.232 1
34565 2

All-Around

Score Place
36.332 1
35.716
34.248
34.215
33.482
32.632
30.549

~N N R W

All-Around

Score Place
36.333 1
35.515
35.332
35.216
35.148
34.900
34.282
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2015 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0308 Martens, Elloise Elites
0323 Oddo, Kensington Springers
0302 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
0307 Sawatzky, Emery Elites
0293 Giesbrecht, Adelaide Kips
0306 Olfert, Hailey Selkirk
0286 Clements, Lilah Eagles
0287 Tucker, Bexley Eagles
Level 3 - 2015 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0317 St-Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0294 Goodfellow, Tayah Kips
0298 Kippen, Sophie Springers
0299 Holdnick, Raquel Springers
0304 Smith, Maelle Tamarack
0309 Rodway, Violet Elites
0303 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack
Level 3 - 2015 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0312 Klippenstein, Emily Elites
0300 Thomson, Everly Springers
0324 Kostiuk, Gabrielle Springers
0288 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0311 Schmall, Kennedy Elites
0318 Seddiki, Ania Liza Panthers
0319 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0314 ANONYMOUS Elites
Level 3 - 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0241 Stoesz, Blakeley Tamarack
0205 Honke, Kinley Kips
0242 Moss, Emma Tamarack
0230 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0224 Oliver, Josie Corydon Gym.
0202 Stone, Luna Prairie View
0204 Kroeker, Sophie Kips
0240 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
Level 3 - 2014 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0236 Hochman, Hazel Springers
0206 Castillo, Olivia Kips
0213 Sorenson, Julianne Elites
0219 Garner, Natalie Selkirk
0243 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack
0218 Bekkering, Kate Selkirk
0225 Mouchlianitis, Cassia Corydon Gym.
0220 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk

March 2, 2025 7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.500 1007
8.76610.02
9.150 10.0 1
8.633 1004
8.666 1003
7.666 1008
8.5161005T
8.516 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.13310.02
8.700 1005
8.750 1004
8.950 1003
8.266 1007
8.566 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
9.11610.02
8.716 1003
8.533 1005
8.5161006
8.583 1004
7.8331008
8.133 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.400 1005
8.750 1001
8.65010.02
8.600 1003
7.85010.08
8.350 1006
8.5751004
8.100 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.500 10.04T
8.9251002
8.500 10-04T
9.150 10.0 |
8.750 1003
8.400 1006
8.350 1007
8.000 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.633 1003
8.800 1002
7.35010.05
7.30010.06
8.250 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.02
8.933 1005
8.983 1004
9.08310.03
9.15010.0
8.500 1006
8.133 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.983 1002
8.750 1003
8.433 1004
7.81610.07
7.85010.06
8.266 1005
7.3331008

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
7.87510.03T
8.350 1002
7.87510.03T
7.600 10.0 6
7.800 10.05
6.82510.07
6.50010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.5251005
9.07510.02
8.7251004
8.450 1006
8.7751003
6.17510.08
8.3251007

Beam
Score Place
8.983100]
8.30010.05
7.56610.08
8.41610.04
8.1161006T
8.116 10.06T
8.5161003
8.833 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0 ]
9.18310.02
8.85010.04
8.6161005
8.300 1006
9.05010.03
7.93310.07

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0
8.633 1005
8.75010.04
8.450 1007
9.083 10.02
8.500 1006
8.950 1003
8.4331008

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0 1
8.85010.03T
8.900 1002
8.8501003T
8.700 1006
8.3251007
8.85010.03T
8.20010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
9.17510.02
8.95010.04
9.000 10.03
8.800 1005
8.6751006
8.12510.07
6.70010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.81610.0]
8.68310.02
7.500 10.06
8.08310.04
7.68310.05
7.050 10.07
8.166 1003
7.03310.08

Floor
Score Place
8.96610.03
8.900 10.04
9.066 10.0 1
9.03310.02
8.48310.05
8.15010.06
7.81610.07

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.81610.03
9.01610.01
8.60010.04
8.53310.05
8.050 1006
7.46610.07
7.01610.08

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.07510.0
7.050 10.07
7.55010.06
8.67510.03
8.02510.04
6.80010.08
7.60010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.75010.03
8.62510.04
8.25010.07
8.82510.0]
8.60010.05
8.500 10.06
7.700 1008

All-Around
Score Place

35.432
34.382
33.016
32.482
31.765
31.082
25.198
24.382

All-Around
Score Place

36.549
36.149
35.599
35.482
34.883
33.966
32.448

All-Around
Score Place

36.866
35.548
35.232
34.016
33.948
32.983
32.515
30.915

All-Around
Score Place

35.425
34.550
32.950
32.875
32.825
32.500
31.050
30.400

All-Around
Score Place

35.975
35.375
35.150
35.125
34.825
34.450
31.150
30.725
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2014 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0237 Hochman, Solly Springers
0207 Walterson, Kaelyn Kips
0231 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
0208 McCreath, Marlow Kips
0215 Piche, Coralie Morden
0214 Wachal, Hannah Elites
0209 Arbeau, Arabella Kips
0244 Harz, Payton Tamarack
Level 3 - 2014 Group D

Num Name Club/Team
0233 Berhe, Ruth Panthers
0234 Corvino, Hayven Panthers
0232 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0212 Lopes, Olivia Kips
0226 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym.
0217 Schmidt, Elizabeth Morden
0210 Martens, Addison Kips
0211 Clarke, Haleigh Kips
0216 Martens, Lux Morden
Level 3 - 2014 Group E

Num Name Club/Team
0239 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers
0221 Goriak, Blakely Neepawa
0238 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers
0235 Rodriguez, Maria Emilia Panthers
0245 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack
0203 Cousins , Ashlynn Prairie View
0247 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
0227 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
Level 3 - 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0339 Funk, Elliette Tamarack
0325 Carter, Chloe Kips
0347 Goreski, Lottie Corydon Gym.
0349 Truong, Alivia Panthers
0338 Penner, Avery Tamarack
0337 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack
0336 Toews, Paisley Tamarack
0364 Penner, Sophie Eagles
Level 3 - 2013 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0335 Jones, Leah Springers
0326 Riesterer, Aubree Kips
0328 Kavanagh, Jordan Kips
0344 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa
0363 Laferriére, Leia Prairie View
0327 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0345 Heppner, Kezia Morden

March 2, 2025 7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.5501002T
8.80010.0 1
8.5501002T
8.300 100 5T
8.200 1007
8.300 1005T
8.100 1008
8.350 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.5751003
8.45010.04T
8.750 1002
7.700 10.08
7.60010.09
8.350 1006
8.3251007
8.45010.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.750 1003
8.900 1002
8.400 1005
8.925100]
7.800 10.07
8.65010.04
8.300 1006
7.57510.08

Vault
Score Place
8.633 1004
8.666 1002
8.400 1006
8.566 1005
8.9161001]
8.6501003
8.200 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.983 1004
9.16610.0 1
9.00010.03
8.950 1005
8.783 1006
8.650 1007
9.083 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251001
8.5751002
7.62510.07
8.5501003
8.0751006
8.2251005
8.5251004
7.35010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 1004
8.750 1001
8.650 1002
6.87510.09
7.77510.05
8.4251003
7.52510.07
7.3251008
7.57510.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251002
8.200 1005
8.400 1004
8.450 1003
8.975100]
7.77510.07
7.82510.06
6.97510.08

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 10.02
7.86610.03
8.033100]
6.266 10.07
7.45010.04
7.05010.05
6.70010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.933100]
8.60010.03
8.783 1002
8.500 1005
8.583 1004
7.916 10.06
5.4331007

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.45010.07
8.97510.02
8.9501003T
8.4751006
8.5751005
8.9501003T
8.3751008

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.04
9.02510.03
9.050 10.02
9.15010.0
8.4501008T
8.5751005
8.45010.08T
8.550 10.06T
8.550 10.06T

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.04
9.25010.0
9.100 10.02
8.700 1005
8.400 1007
9.05010.03
8.650 1006
8.100 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.02
8.866 1003
8.400 1007
9.266 10.0 1
8.416 1006
8.66610.05
8.266 1008
8.733 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1005
9.11610.02
8.883 1003
9.23310.0]
7.983 10.07
8.400 1006
8.833 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.55010.03
8.82510.0]
8.600 10.02
7.400 10.06
8.400 10.04
7.95010.05
7.225 1007
6.77510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0 ]
9.1251003
8.85010.04
8.37510.05
9.200 10.02
8.15010.06
7.900 10.07
7.500 10.08
5.65010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.15010.0 ]
7.70010.05
7.500 1006
8.25010.03
7.20010.08
7.22510.07
8.100 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.78310.02
8.000 1005
8.066 1004
8.800 10.0 |
8.08310.03
7.68310.08
7.866 10.06
7.78310.07

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.58310.04
8.65010.02
8.60010.03
8.200 1006
7.43310.07
8.383 1005

All-Around
Score Place

35.075
34.650
33.750
33.200
33.150
33.050
32.800
30.850

All-Around
Score Place

35.600
35.475
35.000
33.150
33.125
32.750
32.225
31.700
30.225

All-Around
Score Place

35.650
35.500
33.600
33.575
33.425
32.675
32.000
30.750

All-Around
Score Place

34.382
33.398
32.899
32.898
32.865
32.049
31.032
16.516

All-Around
Score Place

35.582
35.465
35316
35.283
33.549
32.399
31.732
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2013 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0351 Ginter, Vanessa Panthers
0340 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
0361 Mariano, Lily Elites
0329 DeGrave, Cadence Kips
0350 McKague, Chloe Panthers
0330 Flook, Isabelle Kips
0360 Becker, Sophie Elites
0341 Dyck, Hannah Tamarack
Level 3 - 2013 Group D

Num Name Club/Team
0342 Towegishig, Zamera Tamarack
0362 Harold, Olivia Elites
0353 Cox, Abigail Panthers
0352 Maltby, Kimber Panthers
0346 St-Jean, Anjulia Morden
0343 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
0331 Reino, Emma Kips
0334 Oliver, Natileigh Southport
Level 3 - 2012 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0483 Want, Erin Panthers
0479 Melvin, Amelia Eagles
0480 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0492 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0494 Winter Hiebert, Evelyn Morden
0484 Anderson-Merritt, Ariah Panthers
0617 Trotz, Aily Neepawa
0493 Penner, Taliya Morden
0482 Tasse, Alia Panthers
Level 3 - 2012 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0462 Smith, Myla Kips
0461 Johnson, Kaydance Kips
0485 Williams, Isla Panthers
0491 Runke, Caitlyn Corydon Gym.
0460 Olafson, Addison Kips
0496 Schmidt, Coralee Morden
0497 Armstrong, Norah Tamarack
0481 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0495 Driedger, Lily Morden

March 2, 2025 7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.466 1006
8.566 1005
8.6501003
8.583 1004
8.900 1002
7.95010.08
8.450 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.966 1003
9.11610.02
8.933 1004
9.21610.0]
8.366 1006
8.300 1007
8.683 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.0 |
9.100 10.02
8.950 1004
8.750 1006
8.850 1005
9.00010.03
8.650 1007
8.500 1008
5.450 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 1T
9.15010.03
9.000 10.04
9.350 10.01T
8.950 1005
8.60010.09
8.750 10.06T
8.6501008
8.750 1006T

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
8.566 1004
9.03310.02
8.3001005
8.700 1003
6.050 10.07T
8.083 1006
6.050 10.07T

Ubars
Score Place
8.983 1002
8.600 1003
7.433 1006
9.083 10.0
8.2161005
8.500 1004
6.783 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.966 1002
8.733 1003
83161006
8.300 1007T
8.66610.04T
8.66610.04T
7.81610.09
8.300 1007T

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.400 1003
8.866 1002
7.35010.06
6.75010.07
7.966 10.04
6.58310.08
7.41610.05
5.5331009

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
9.083 10.02
9.03310.03
8.800 1004
7.26610.08
8.050 1005
7.950 10.06
7.56610.07

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.933 1006
9.48310.0
8.200 1007
9.11610.03
9.05010.05
9.066 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.800 10.02
8.766 1003
8.683 1005
8.583 1006
7.68310.08
7.73310.07
8.733 1004
7.35010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.766 1005
8.000 1007
8.900 10.03T
9.066 10.02
8.20010.06
8.900 10.03T
7.73310.08
7.18310.09

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
8.600 10.02
8.066 1006
8.46610.03
8.20010.05
8.43310.04
6.80010.08
7.233 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.400 10.04
8.766 10.02
9.000 10.0 1
7.91610.07
8.53310.03
8.21610.05
8.13310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.0
8.28310.05
8.100 10-08T
8.61610.02T
8.55010.04
8.61610.02T
8.15010.07
8.100 10-08T
8.233 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.02
8.88310.0]
8.51610.04
8.366 1005
8.56610.03
7.51610.07
7.533 1006
7.11610.08
6.86610.09

All-Around
Score Place

37.016
34.715
34.698
34.216
32.749
31.433
30.783
29.299

All-Around
Score Place

35.499
35.415
34.849
34.415
34.231
34.066
32.665

All-Around
Score Place

37.099
35.149
34.549
34.365
34.283
33.965
33.199
33.149
29.333

All-Around
Score Place

36.450
35.199
34.382
33.966
33.332
32.282
31.766
30.915
28.332
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V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 -2011

Num Name

0529 Chandler, Madyson
0506 Kucel, Izabella
0530 Dion, Victoria

0502 Daye, Annika
0531 Broesky, Hailey
0503 Daye, Isla

0505 Kennelly, Margeaux
0501 Lewthwaite, Talya
0504 Kerslake, Sophia
0499 Wiebe, Tori

0498 Wollmann, Brooklyn
0500 Offman, Avelyn

Club/Team

Neepawa

Kips
Southport
Corydon Gym.
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Morden
Selkirk
Corydon Gym.

Level 3 -2009 & 2010

Num Name

0222 Stevenson, Crysten
0229 Fernie, Julia
0223 Sheppard, Bailey
0228 McKenna, Emily

Level 4 - 2016

Num Name

0557 Rewucki, Rayna
0550 Pina, Isa

0566 Wowchuk, Emma
0539 David, Bailey

Club/Team

Neepawa
Corydon Gym.
Southport
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Elites
Springers
Panthers
Tamarack

Level 4 - 2015 Group A

Num Name

0560 Howe, Kennedie
0567 Sheldon, Jenayah

0547 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

0551 Malenchak, Enya
0568 Czigler, Amelia
0558 Chute, Jaedyn
0552 Ross, Brooklyn
0542 McDiarmid, Lily
0553 Medeiros, Suri

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Springers
Panthers
Elites
Springers
Kips
Springers

Level 4 - 2015 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0569 Birk, Morgan Panthers
0543 Hornall, Klara Kips
0554 Jedlic, Keira Springers
0540 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0544 Holian, Zoey Kips
0574 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk
0556 Bauer, Lydia Springers
March 2, 2025 7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.116 10.02
8.93310.04T
9.13310.0]
8.93310.04T
8.866 1007
8.93310.04T
9.01610.03
8.283 10012
8.550 10011
8.733 10010
8.766 1008
8.750 1009

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.03T
8.45010.03T
8.650 1002
8.950 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.050 10.02
8.900 1004
9.02510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.62510.0 ]
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.100 10.08
9.25010.05
9.35010.02T
8.800 1009
9.17510.06
9.15010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1006
9.15010.03
9.25010.02
9.27510.0]
9.100 10.04
9.050 10.05
8.050 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.250 1003
7.916 10.06
8.016 1005
7.766 10.0 10
7.78310.09
8.666 1002
7.85010.07
7.80010.08
6.61610.0 12
8.233 1004
7.03310.011

Ubars
Score Place
8.2001001
8.050 1002
7.30010.03
5.9751004

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1004
8.7751002
8.500 1003
8.900 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.350 10.0 |
8.700 1006
9.150 10.03T
9.150 10.03T
9.000 10.05
8.600 1007
7.97510.08
5.4501009

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.02
9.05010.0 |
8.600 1003
7.800 10.06
8.0751005
7.35010.07
8.100 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.67510.0
9.45010.02
8.2501008
8.200 1009
8.450 1006
8.750 1003
7.75010.0 11
8.050 10010
8.4751005
8.65010.04
7.20010.0 12
8.37510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.550 1003
8.100 1004
8.700 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.65010.03
8.800 1002
8.15010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0 1T
9.35010.01T
9.2251003
9.17510.04
8.800 1007
8.300 1009
9.000 10.05
8.6501008
8.8751006

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.750 1002
8.4251006
8.500 1005
8.600 1003T
8.60010.03T
8.100 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.73310.02
8.08310.05
8.11610.04
8.18310.03
6.91610.09T
6.91610.09T
7.716 1006
6.95010.08
7.15010.07
6.88310.0 11
6.83310012

Floor
Score Place
8.32510.0]
7.6251003
7.67510.02
7.52510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.83310.03
8.93310.02
9.166 10.0 |
8.400 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.02
8.98310.03
9.15010.0 ]
8.666 1006
8.700 10-04T
8.600 10.07
8.58310.08
8.46610.09
8.700 10-04T

Floor
Score Place
8.966 10.02
8.700 10.04
9.100 10.01
8.93310.03
8.55010.05
8.28310.07
8.400 1006

All-Around
Score Place
36.541 1
35366 2
33382 3
33.265 4T
33.265 4T
32382 6
32.348 7
31.899 8
31.775 9
31.149 10
31.082 11
30.991 12
All-Around
Score Place
34.100 1
32,675 2
31.725 3
31.150 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.433 1
35408 2
35366 3
34475 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.291 1
37.033 2
36.425 3
36.091 4
35.900 5
35250 6
34.983 7
34266 8
32.175 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.791 1
35650 2
35.375 3
34.508 4
34.325 5
33.283 6
32.650 7
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2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 4 - 2014 Group A

Num Name

0570 Braunberger, Charlie
0562 Faschauner, Alexia
0571 Spring, Oliviah
0559 Lindsay, Isla

0545 McCartney, Alexis
0541

Sonnichsen, Savannah

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Elites
Kips
Tamarack

Level 4 - 2014 Group B

Num Name

0565 Hanneson, Brooke
0563 St. Hilaire, Sophie
0564 Shuel, Emma

0549 Csversko, Mackenzie
0572 Bohonos, Avery
0546 Tataryn, Emily

0573 Bueckert, Emily

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Panthers
Kips
Morden

Level 4 - 2013 Group A

Num Name

0606 Vieira, Enza
0607 Black, Fiona
0578 Gigiel, Andie
0577 Olfert, Julia

0600 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

0590 Shorrock, Penelope
0595 Zalluski, Reagan

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Selkirk
Springers
Elites
Neepawa

Level 4 - 2013 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0610 Matthews, Savannah Panthers
0596 Pinette, Eliena Neepawa
0609 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0608 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0585 Hill, Abigail Corydon Gym.
0594 Earl, Chloe Morden
0611 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0579 Miller, Emily Kips
Level 4 - 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0605 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0604 Grenier, Céleste Tamarack
0592 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0612 Laing, Isabella Panthers
0581 Matyas, Zara Kips
0601 Burley, Laine Springers
0591 Demers, Elaina Elites
0597 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0582 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0599 Preston , Ainsley Southport
March 2, 2025 7:16:30 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.25010.02
9.100 10.04T
9.10010.04T
9.37510.0 ]
8.850 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.01
9.3251003
9.000 10.04
9.400 10.02
8.950 1005
8.850 1006
8.450 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.20010.01T
9.10010.03
8.750 1007
9.050 10.04
9.000 10.05
8.8251006

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.500 10.0
8.550 1007
8.700 10.05T
9.050 10.04
8.700 100 5T
9.1251003
6.800 10.08

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.06
9.02510.08
9.15010.05
9.300 10.0
9.250 10.02T
9.200 10.04
9.050 10.07
9.25010.02T
8.80010:010
8.900 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0
8.7501003
9.000 10.02
8.600 1004
8.550 1005
7.45010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.55010.0
9.25010.03
8.5001005
8.600 1004
7.900 10.07
8.350 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
9.200 10.0 1
8.750 1003
8.500 1004
8.400 1005
8.100 1006
5.600 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.750 1003
9.05010.02
8.400 1004
7.400 10.08
8.100 1006
7.95010.07
8.1501005

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.950 1002
8.700 1004
8.400 1006T
8.8501003
8.400 1006T
8.5501005
6.90010.09
8.2501008

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
9.100 10.02
9.00010.03
8.95010.04
7.600 10.0 6
7.95010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.875100
8.35010.04
8.750 1002
8.050 1007
8.2251005
8.200 1006
8.5751003

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.02510.03
8.3751005
8.250 1006
8.45010.04
9.15010.02
7.950 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.04
8.6251005
9.15010.02
9.200 10.0 1
8.7751003
8.350 1006
6.95010.08
7.900 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.02
9.17510.0]
8.95010.04
9.000 10.03
8.550 1006
8.450 1007
8.7251005
8.400 1008
7.35010.0 10
7.50010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.900 10.03
9.23310.0 1
8.41610.05
8.85010.04
8.91610.02
7.050 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.35010.0
8.71610.05
8.86610.03
8.78310.04
8.60010.06
8.11610.07

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.0 1
9.15010.02
9.05010.03
8.50010.04
7.15010.06
6.67510.07
7.77510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.02
9.02510.01
8.47510.05
7.92510.07
8.600 1004
8.25010.06
8.70010.03
7.3751008

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0 1
8.55010.07
8.75010.04
8.700 10.05
8.4751008
8.95010.02T
7.62510.0 10
8.95010.02T
8.67510.06
8.42510.09

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36333 2
35516 3
35500 4
34.441 5
31300 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
36.575 2
35716 3
34816 4
34.558 5
33.550 6
33.491 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
36.575 2
35.275 3
34.000 4
33.050 5
32.925 6
30.150 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35.900 2
35.225 3
34225 4
33.825 5
33400 6
32.725 7
30.225 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
35700 2
35550 3
35.400 4
35.125 5
35.000 6
33.950 7
33.500 8
33.075 9
24.825 10
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2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 4 - 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0598 Henton, Natalie Neepawa 9.650 100 ] 8.600 10.0 1 8.75010.04 8.85010.04T 35850 1
0614 Tureckiy, Elizabeth Panthers 9.1251002T  8.5001003 9.15010.01 8.90010.03 35.675 2
0602 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers 9.02510.07 8.55010.02 8.82510.03 8.97510.02 35375 3
0575 Asselstine, Brooklyn Prairie View 9.12510.02T  8.45010.04 8.700 10.05 8.85010.04T 35125 4
0586 Willis, Madelyn Corydon Gym. 8.850 1008 8.250 1005 8.900 1002 8.42510.07 34425 5
0583 Sterzuk, Lily Kips 9.0501005T  6.5501008 8.550 1006 9.07510.0 33225 6
0588 Spina, Ilia Corydon Gym. 9.100 1004 7.05010.06 8.2251008 8.65010.06 33.025 7
0587 Thomas, Gwen Corydon Gym. 9.0501005T  6.85010.07 8.250 1007 8.07510.08 32225 8
Level 4 - 2010 & older

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0603 Gibson, Derica Springers 9.17510.0 ] 9.20010.01 9.25010.02 9.350100] 36975 1
0593 Douma, Juliana Elites 9.100 1002 9.000 10.02 9.32510.0 1 8.400 10.02 35825 2
0576 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View 8.800 1004 7.55010.03 8.45010.03 7.925 1003 32725 3
0589 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym. 8.950 1003 7.12510.04 8.25010.04 7.3751004 31.700 4

Level 5 -2015

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0142 Percival, Mackenzie Elites 9.1001002T 82501001 8.775100] 9.10010.0 | 35.225 1
0133 Doering, Zoey Kips 9.200 100 7.9251002 7.850 1003 8.57510.03 33550 2
0135 Vermette, Avery Kips 9.1001002T  6.9001003 7.950 1002 8.45010.04 32400 3
0134 Magel, Chelsey Kips 8.50010.04 6.55010.04 7.52510.04 8.67510.02 31.250 4
Level 5 -2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0187 Le, Théa Panthers 9.1251001] 8.725100] 8.675100] 9.083 10.0 35.608 1
0186 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers 8.90010.03 7.500 1005 8.50010.02 8.96610.03 33.866 2
0173 Dyck, Arabella Kips 8.8001004 8.15010.03 8.100 10.04 8.40010.06T 33450 3
0198 Prevost, Aubrey Elites 8.5251005 7.600 10.04 7.72510.05 8.58310.04T 32433 4
0179 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers 8.45010.06 6.950 957 8.2751003 8.40010.06T  32.075 5
0195 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles 8.37510.07 7.350 9356 7.100 1006 8.58310.04T  31.408 6
0196 Romeiro, Emma Eagles 9.000 1002 8.47510.02 9.050 1002 26.525 7
Level 5-2012 & 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0197 Binions, Ivy Eagles 9.025100] 8.150 1005 9.400 10.0 9.366 10.02 35.941 1
0189 Dorge, Arielle Panthers 8.650 1007 8.7751001 8.450 1003 9.466 10.0 | 35.341 2
0188 Capina, Milaine Panthers 8.92510.02 8.30010.04 8.77510.02 9.0001004T 35000 3
0190 Le, Izabelle Panthers 8.800 1005 8.500 1003 8.25010.04 9.01610.03 34566 4
0180 Enns, Maelle Springers 8.85010.04 8.65010.02 7.95010.07 9.000 10.04T 34450 5
0174 Betts, Daniella Kips 8.6751006 8.025 1006 8.050 1005 9.000 10.04T 33.750 6
0199 Simard, Charlotte Elites 8.900 1003 7.77510.07 8.000 1006 7.91610.07 32.591 7
0172 Krut, Keelie Selkirk 3.9501008 7.75010.08 7.58310.08 19.283 8
Level 5 -2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0183 Kehler, Paisley Springers  9.07510.0 ] 8.800 1001 8.900 10.02 9.050 1001 35.825 1
0181 Fitzptrick, Holly Springers  8.600 10.07 7.700 953T  9.100100] 8.98310.02 34383 2
0175 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips 8.9501003 7.70010.03T 83751004 8.93310.03 33958 3
0184 Verity, Anna Springers 8.80010.05T  8.3251002 7.85010.06 8.66610.05 33.641 4
0176 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips 8.80010.05T 6.92510.08 8.100 1005 8.88310.04 32.708 5
0200 Reid, Juliana Elites 8.400 1008 7.10010.06 8.700 1003 8.400 10.07 32.600 6
0201 Fandych, McKenna Elites 8.8251004 7.67510.05 6.900 10.08 8.56610.06 31.966 7
0191 Ghuman, avleen Panthers 8.97510.02 6.950 957 7.27510.07 7.65010.08 30.850 8
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2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 5-2009 & 2010

Num Name

0185 Robson, Grace
0194 Semenchuk, Elle
0193 Suver, Gabriela
0177 Wilson, Peyton
0178 Roth, Elly

0192 Gutierrez, Elena

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Panthers

Kips
Kips
Panthers

Level 6 - 2013 & 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0127 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers
0101 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
0126 Slater, Kate Springers
0118 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina Springers
0102 Azore, Miya Panthers
0103 Young, Zalika Panthers
0120 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0105 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
0119 Munn, Carys Springers
0112 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
Level 6 - 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0141 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0158 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0136 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0140 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0146 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0138 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0139 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0143 Kulczycki, Kaiya Elites
0147 Hébert, Nevach Tamarack
0137 George, Aubrey Kips
Level 6 - 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0144 Fandych, Avery Elites
0162 Cousins , Adrianna Prairie View
0148 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
0157 Martens, Raelyn Morden
Level 6 - 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0123 Scharer, Addison Springers
0107 Besser, Calie Kips
0122 Chan, Alexa Springers
0104 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0106 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0121 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0113 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0124 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym.
0110 McRae, Chloe Elites
0125 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
March 2, 2025 7:16:31 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
8.9501001
8.900 1002
8.500 1005
8.800 1004
8.300 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
8.900 1009
9.27510.02
9.300 10.0 1
9.12510.04
9.000 10.06T
8.9751008
9.07510.05
9.000 10.06T
8.72510.010

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.0 1T
9.150 10.03T
9.10010.05
9.050 10.06T
9.150 10.03T
9.20010.0 1T
8.85010010
9.050 10.06T
8.900 10.08T
8.900 100 8T

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.0
9.000 10.02
8.85010.03T
8.85010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
9.12510.04
9.050 10.05T
9.050 10.0 5T
9.050 10.0 5T
9.000 10.08
8.850 1009
8.82510010

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.95010.0 1
7.50010.03
7.27510.04
6.57510.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.400 10.0 |
9.07510.03
8.4251007
8.700 955
8.95010.04
8.525 956
8.1751008
7.800 959
7.775 9510

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751002
9.000 10.0 1
8.400 10.04T
7.600 958
8.5001003
8.40010.04T
7.450 959T
7.450 959T
8.100 957
8.1501006

Ubars
Score Place
8.625100]
7.050 952
6.850 953
4.650 904

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0
9.100 10.04
9.27510.03
9.30010.02
8.8501005
8.350 958
8.3751007
8.8251006
8.000 959
6.550 9510

Beam
Score Place
8.375100]
7.50010.04
8.000 1002
7.77510.03
6.62510.05
5.150 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.8751006
9.1251003
8.900 1005
9.22510.0 1
9.02510.04
8.700 1008
8.72510.07
8.5251009
9.15010.02
8.500 10010

Beam
Score Place
8.850 953
8.65010.05
9.15010.0
9.100 10.02
8.075 957
7.800 958
8.67510.04
7.500 959
7.250 9510
8.40010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.12510.0 1
7.65010.04
7.975 953

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.75010.04
8.52510.06
8.82510.02
8.7251005
9.07510.0 ]
8.000 1008
7.650 959
8.100 1007
7.550 9510

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.02
8.85010.03
9.300 10.0 |
8.766 10.04
6.966 10.05
6.83310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.17510.05T
9.200 10.04
9.47510.0 1
8.97510.09
9.17510.05T
9.150 10.07
9.35010.03
9.12510.08
8.85010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.22510.04
9.100 10.06
9.15010.05
8.87510.08T
9.07510.07
9.35010.02
9.400 10.0 1
8.87510.08T
4.300 8110

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.22510.0 1
9.02510.03
8.85010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.2251003
9.35010.02
9.37510.0 1
8.97510.06
9.10010.05
9.12510.04
8.3751008
8.25010.010
8.67510.07
8.27510.09

All-Around
Score Place
34.966 1
34250 2
33.700 3
32316 4
28.966 5
20.283 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.600 2
36.450 3
36425 4
35.825 5T
35.825 5T
35.375 7
35.125 8
35075 9
33.850 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1T
36.025 1T
35750 3
34900 4
34.600 5
34.475 6
34.325 7
33.400 8
33.125 9
29.750 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
34400 2
32.375 3
30.325 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.350 2
36.325 3
36.225 4
35.725 5
35600 6
33.800 7
33.725 8
33.625 9
31.200 10

Page 11 of 13



V2024.1

2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 6 - 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0159 Isbister, Ryanna Springers
0165 Pundyk, Maria Corydon Gym.
0156 Dyck, Nyah Morden
0152 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0151 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
Level 6 - 2008 & older
Num Name Club/Team
0160 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0161 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0145 German, Makenna Elites
0170 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
0149 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
0154 Bourgeois, Kassidy Morden
0168 Afifi, Amelie Corydon Gym.
0167 Pachet, Morgan Corydon Gym.
0150 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0169 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
0155 Earl, Ava Morden
Level 7 -2012-2014
Num Name Club/Team
0131 Burton, Alexa Springers
0130 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers
0128 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0129 Gowryluk, Emily Springers
Level 7 - 2010 & older
Num Name Club/Team
0111 Simard, Amelia Elites
0109 Travica, Sasha Kips
0115 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0108 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0114 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0117 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0132 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
Xcel Gold - 2013 & 2014
Num Name Club/Team
0525 Laderoute, Emery Elites
0528 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0535 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
0524 Meikle, Norah Elites
0518 Mercure, Paisley Eagles
0526 Spitula, Hazel Elites

March 2, 2025 7:16:31 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.05010.01
8.750 1003
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.04
8.9501005
8.900 10:06T
8.750 1008
8.700 10.09T
8.650 10011
9.30010.0
9.10010.02
8.900 10.06T
9.05010.03
8.700 10.09T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.100 10.02
8.950 1003
8.900 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0 1T
9.15010.03
9.22510.0 1T
8.82510.07
9.02510.06
9.100 10.04
9.05010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.92510.04
9.07510.02
9.30010.0
8.9501003
8.300 1006
8.550 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.350 951
7.800 952
6.250 955
6.450 874
6.650 953

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0 ]
8.250 954
8.500 1003
8.6251002
8.1751005
7.47510.08
7.450 959
7.250 9510
7.650 957
7.825 956
6.700 9511

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.300 10.0 |
9.02510.03
8.800 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 953
7.82510.05
6.950 876
83751001
8.250 952
8.075 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.0 |
8.1751004
8.200 1003
8.150 1005
8.050 1006
8.350 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.02
9.07510.01
7.975 953
6.525 955
7.925 924

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.80010.03
8.700 1004
8.050 958
8.900 10.02
8.6251005
7.850 959
8.400 1006
8.125 957
7.475 9510
7.000 8711

Beam
Score Place
8.52510.02
8.750 1001
8.100 1003
7.000 954

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.750 1003
8.900 1002
7.725 955
7.550 956
7.500 957
8.050 904

Beam
Score Place
8.10010.04T
8.800 1002
8.500 1003
8.100 10.04T
8.900 10.0 |
6.700 956

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.0 1
9.15010.02
8.75010.03
8.400 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01T
9.35010.01T
9.15010.03
8.800 10.04T
8.22510.011
8.700 1006
8.800 10.04T
8.62510.08T
8.65010.07
8.62510.08T
8.42510.010

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.03
8.77510.04
8.900 10.02
9.000 10.0 1

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.05T
8.55010.07
9.05010.02
9.000 10.03
8.800 1004
8.72510.05T
9.07510.0 ]

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.92510.03
8.75010.05
9.27510.0]
8.700 1006
8.900 10.04

All-Around
Score Place

35.325
35.075
31.725
30.075
14.575

1

w AW N

All-Around
Score Place

36.775
35.350
35.250
34.225
34.000
33.450
33.400
33.375
33.325
32.975
30.825

—_— = 0 00 3 LN A W -

—_ o

All-Around
Score Place

35.975
35.925
34.975
33.700

1

2
3
4

All-Around
Score Place

35.150
34.275
34.125
33.925
33.625
33.400
26.175

1

~N O B W

All-Around
Score Place

35.400
34.975
34.750
34.475
33.950
32.500

1

AN U B W
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2025 Keystone Kips Classic

Xcel Gold - 2012

Num Name

0527 Reavie, Jolie
0536 Harris, Alyssa

0510 Finlay-pilbeam,

0507 Dueck, Ruby

Club/Team

Prairie View

Audrey

0508 Eisbrenner, Islay

0509 Allan, Selenna
0511 Zaruk, Braxton
0519 Ivey, Harlow
0513 Roy, Jillian

0512 Scarcello, Emily

Xcel Gold - 2011 & older
Club/Team

Num Name

0523 Moorehead, Addison

0514 Decock, Anna

0521 Ramalho, Adriana
0515 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee

0516 Babiak, Alyson

0537 Bugera, Philippa

0532 Speiss, Kyanna
0522 Kamali, Leyla

0517 Harbun-Ewing, Isabelle
0533 Maendel, Nevaeh

March 2, 2025

7:16:31 PM

Tamarack

Kips
Kips
Kips
Kips
Kips

Eagles

Kips
Kips

Eagles

Kips

Eagles

Kips
Kips

Tamarack
Neepawa
Eagles

Kips

Southport

Vault
Score Place
8.500 10.07T
8.9501001T
8.650 1006
8.72510.04
8.95010.01T
8.4751009
8.500 10.07T
8.800 1003
8.07510010
8.700 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.05
8.8751007
9.02510.06
9.12510.02T
9.100 10.04
8.7251009
8.700 10010
9.27510.0 ]
8.800 1008
9.12510.02T

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0 |
8.1251006
8.750 1003
7.82510.08
7.85010.07
7.775 959
8.8251002
8.4251004
8.150 1005
7.400 9510

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.750 1003
8.4501006T
8.52510.04
8.2001008
8.500 1005
8.950 1002
8.4501006T
7.825 9510
8.150 1009

Beam
Score Place
8.8001001T
8.800 100 1T
8.300 1005
8.8001001T
8.500 1004
8.200 1006
7.80010.08
6.800 9510
7.900 10.07
7.000 959

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.800 1002
8.3001005T
8.400 10.04
8.300 10.05T
8.550 1003
8.250 1007
6.900 9510
8.000 1008
7.85010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.62510.07
8.82510.06
8.87510.03T
9.05010.0 |
8.87510.03T
8.92510.02
8.100 10010
8.87510.03T
8.200 959
8.575 958

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.62510.06
9.20010.03
8.800 10.05
8.95010.04
8.57510.07
8.100 949
9.32510.02
8.35010.08
7.300 9510

All-Around
Score Place

34.950
34.700
34.575
34.400
34.175
33.375
33.225
32.900
32.325
31.675

All-Around
Score Place

37.150
35.050
34.975
34.850
34.550
34.350
34.000
33.950
32.975
32.425
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